
FIFTH GRADE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:45-8:00 ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL

8:00-8:15
Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

Math Math Math Math Math
8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

Science Science Science Science Science9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

PE
(10:10-11:05)

ART
(10:10-11:05)

ART/MUSIC
(10:10-11:05)

MUSIC
(10:10-11:05)

PE
(10:10-11:05)

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

Languages
(11:05-12:00)

Languages
(11:05-12:00)

Languages
(11:05-12:00)

Languages
(11:05-12:00)

Languages
(11:05-12:00)

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

Lunch
(12:00-12:45)

Lunch
(12:00-12:45)

Lunch
(12:00-12:45)

Lunch
(12:00-12:45)

Lunch
(12:00-12:45)

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

Literacy/Social
Studies

Literacy/Social
Studies

Literacy/Social Studies

Literacy/Social
Studies

Literacy/Social
Studies

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

ASSEMBLY2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

DRAMA DRAMA2:45-3:00
Literacy/Social Studies

3:00-3:15


